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~ Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.coms>

Sent: Friday, 24 May 2019 12:54 PM

To: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Cc: Sandra (Gmail); simon@kkimhin.com.sg; assignments

Subject: RE: Accident Involving 5LJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019 / our ref;
SNM19D202332

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/5 LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client’s vehicle.
Aside to LKE,
Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you,

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (B5) 63BYBTTT | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F.(B5) 6222 1033

W: www s entaiping com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: L E¥it Taiping SG 2 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 072809
DID: (65) G3BLB1TT | M (65) XXX XXXX | F;(65)6222 1033

From: service [mailto:service @kkimhin.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 24 May, 2019 11:43 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: service@kkimhin.com.sg; Sandra (Gmail) <sandrakhong@gmail.com>; simon@kkimhin.com.sg
Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019 / our ref: SNM19D202332

Dear Boon Sen
Thank you for your prompt reply.
Please kindly appoint Kenneth Kong.

Many thanks, e |» ]"-f‘
Sandra

G452 TO18

9622 2116

K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd



From: "Chong Boon Sen" <boonsen.chong@sg.cniaiping.coms>
Sent: Friday, May 24, 2019 11:37 AM
" To: "service@kkimhin.com.sg" <service@kkimhin.com.sg>
Subject: RE: Accident Involving SUJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019 / our ref: SNM19D202332

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jeintly with your client/your motor
workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single
joint expert.

ADRIAN LING

Kelvin Ang

SEE CHEW SENG

LOW SAR HUEI
HONG FOOK CHOY
XING QUO QIANG

KENNETH KONG

SIMON HO

CHUAWENIE

MARCUS CHUA

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors
as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the
single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapaore 0798908
DID: (65) B38BA8171 | M: (BE) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www . facebook com/chinataipingsg!/ | WeChat: *777 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) B3828171 | M {B5) MXXX XXXX | F:(B5) 6222 1033



From: Claims Dept of CTI
- Sent: Friday, 24 May, 2019 10:37 AM
To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; service @kkimhin.com.sg

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: FW: Accident Involving SLJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS —TP: SU13298 (SNM19D202332) soonest possible,
File with OIC —Boon Sen - 63886171

From: service [mailto:service @kkimhin.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 24 May 2015 10:25 AM

To: Claims Dept of CT| <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cnlaiping.cams
Cc: service @kkimhin.com.sg: Sandra (Gmail) <sandrakhong @gmail.com>; simon@kkimhin.com.sg;
survey@kkimhin.com sg; survey2 @kkimhin.com.sg

Subject: Accident Involving SLJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019

Dear Officers

Good day 1o you.

Enclosed the GIA report of our client SLJ 1329 B who was hit by your insured SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019,
Vehicle is in our workshap.

Please kindly arrange for survey and advise liability.

Thank you,

Regards

Sandra

6452 7018

9622 2116
K. Kim Hin Auto Ple Ltd

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.svmanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http:/www.symanteceloud.com




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 9:06 AM
To: survey@kkimhin.com.sg; SUR

Subject: RE: 5LJ1329B TP-CHINA FINALISATION
Dear Meng Huat,

Moted with thanks.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: survey@kkimhin.com.sg <survey@kkimhin.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 7 September 2019 11:33 AM

To: Veron Chen [LKKAuto) <veronchen @lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SLU1329B TP-CHINA FINALISATION

Hi Veron,

Confirm you figure P/P=57,592.28 and 6 working days.
Thank you.

Regard
Meng Huat
K.Kim Hin Auto

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=>

Sent: Friday, 6 September 2019 2:17 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@Ikkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>; survey@kkimhin.com.sg
Cc: service@kkimhin.com.sg; 'sandrakhong' <sandrakhong@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: SLJ13298 TP-CHINA FINALISATION

Dear Meng Huat,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Labour charges revised to $600

Finalize amount $7592.28 @ 6 working days.
Please check and confirm.

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

Erom: survey@kkimhin.com.sg <survey@kkimhin.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 5 September 2019 5:21 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@ikkauto.com=>
Subject: 5113298 TP-CHINA FINALISATION

Hi Veron,

Enclosed your attention.
P/P=57,692.28

7 working days.

Please confirm.

Thank you.

Regard
Meng Huat
K.Kim Hin Auto

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@l|kkauto.com>
Sent: Friday, 2 August 2019 2:03 PM
To: service@kkimhin.com.sg; survey@kkimhin.com.sg; survey?2 @kkimhin.com.sg

Cc: sandrakhong@gmail.com
Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Meng Huat/Simon,
Kindly advise vehicle status.
If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.
1) SKE 3659Z-DOA: 17/6/2019
2) SLJ 1329B-DOA: 17/6/2019
3) SLD 7744C-DOA: 3/6/2019
4) SLJ 828J-DOA: 3/7/2019

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Sandra Khong <sandrakhong@gmail.com=

Sent: Saturday, 7 September 2019 8:55 AM

To: Survey KKH

Subject: Fwd: Fwd: Accident Involving SLJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2013 / our ref:
SNM19D202332

--meeeeee- Forwarded message ---------

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Date: Tue, May 28, 2019 at 10:01 AM

Subject: RE: Fwd: Accident Involving SU 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019 / our ref: SNM19D202332
To: service@kkimhin.com.sg <service @kkimhin.com.sg>

Cc: Sandra (Gmail) <sandrakhong@gmail.com>, simon@kkimhin.com.sg <simon@kkimhin.com.sg>

You have the Ita search?

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID; (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www.sa.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook comichinataipingsg/ | WeChat: K4 Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908

DID; {(B5) B3856171 | M: (B5) XXX XXXX | F:(B65) 6222 1033

From: service [mailto:service @kkimhin.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 28 May, 2019 9:28 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Ce: service @kkimhin.com.sg; Sandra (Gmail) <sandrakhong@gmail.com>; simon@kkimhin.com.sg
Subject: re: Fwd: Accident Involving SU 1329 B and SGW 94 Aon 17 May 2019 / our ref: SNM19D202332

1



Dear Boon Sen

Good day to you.

As spoken, we have been informed that SGW 94 A has filed a report under NTUC.

Have confirmed against LTA search and it shows NTUC. Merimen search show China Taiping.

As such, pls help to confirm on your side.

Many thanks,
Sanadra

6452 7018
K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd

e Forwarded message ---------

From: service <service@kkimhin.com.sg>

Date: Fri, May 24, 2019 at 11:43 AM

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLJ 1329 B and SGW 84 A on 17 May 2019 / our ref: SNM19D202332
To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.c .cntaipin =

Ce: <service@kkimhin.com.sg>, Sandra (Gmail) =sandrakhong@gmail.com=, <simon@kkimhin. S0>

Dear Boon Sen

Thank you for your prompt reply.

Please kindly appoint Kenneth Kong.

Many thanks,
Sandra

6452 7018
9622 2116

K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd



From: "Chong Boon Sen" <boon .cntaiping.com>
Sent: Friday, May 24, 2019 11:37 AM

To: "service@kkimhin.com.sg" <service@kkimhin.com.sg>
Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019 / our ref: SNM19D202332

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor
workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single
joint expert.

ADRIAN LING

Kelvin Ang

SEE CHEW SENG

LOW SAR HUEI
HONG FOOK CHOY
XING QUO QIANG

KENNETH KONG

SIMON HO

CHUA WENIE

MARCUS CHUA

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these molor surveyors
as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the
single joint expert,

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Department



China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079209

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(85) G222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 7777 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B85) XXXX XXXX | F (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Friday, 24 May, 2019 10:37 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com:; service@kkimhin.com.sg

Ce: Angie Foo <angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com=; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: FW: Accident Involving SUJ 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS — TP: SLJ1329B (SNM19D202332) soonest possible.

File with OIC - Boon Sen - 63856171

From: service [mailto:service @kkimhin.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 24 May 2015 10:25 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Cc: service@kkimhin.com.sg; Sandra (Gmail) <sandrakhong@gmail.com=; simon@kkimhin.com.sg;
survey@kkimhin.com.sg; survey2 @kkimhin.com.sg

Subject: Accident Involving SU 1329 B and SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019

Dear Officers

Good day to you.



Enclosed the GIA report of our client SLJ 1329 B who was hit by your insured SGW 94 A on 17 May 2019,

Vehicle is in our workshop,

Please kindly arrange for survey and advise liability.

Thank you.

Regards

Sandra

6452 7018

9522 2116

K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:/fiwww.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
Eor more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Wehicle Owner Particulars
Owrer 1D Type:

Owner I

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo,
Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Derogictration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Wehicle Madel:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo.:

Chassis No.;

Maximurn Power Oufput:

Cpen Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registraticn Date:

Transfer Court:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amaunt;

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 May 2019

Singapore NRIC
&312F

SLJ13298
Mo

23 May 2019

MAZDA

MAZDAZ 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SPAEAT
Pink

2014

P&20362209

JMADIZHAADL 100887

B5.0kW (113 bhp)

$18,726.00

29 MNow 2018

29 Mov 2014

]

$0,726.00

Yes
28 Moy 2024
$64.544.00

28 Nav 2025

A - Car up te 1600cc & 97kW (1306hp)
10

$52.6568.00

$39.574.00

$456,118.00

OK



PLHKATS0BE1BY / Law Huat [Merig Kee) Motor Pte Lig - Sm Ming Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
ENTRY DATE & TIME; 22:05/2018 14:18

SUBMITTED BY: Foh Kwae Chao Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 22/05/2019 15:39

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport :mecui the details of the acoident to speed up the claims process

2. This Farm must be completed by the Palicyholder andior the Authonsed Driver.

1, Infarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepraseniation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companias o
repudiate policy liabilily

4. The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability an the part of the insurance companies

5. Any false reporting may b referred to the Police for investigation.

B. This report will be forwarded by tha insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre astablished by the Genaral Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and thal copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by imlerested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you heraby consent to the archiving of this repart at the cenire and to copies of the report being made avadable
aforesald

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 22/05/2019 14:18
Date Of Accident 17/05/2019 18.50
Exact Location Of Accident PAYA LEBAR ROAD (BEFORE PIE)
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
WVehicle Registration Number SLJ1329B
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner TIAN MEE NYUK JESSAMYN
MRIC Mo S1146312F
Email Address MOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97853356
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97853356
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MAZDA
Model 2

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy YES
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleatl Policy NO

Policy Number D1BMTPVO1018638

Cover Note Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver TIAN MEE NYUK JESSAMYN
NRIC No S1146312F

Date Of Birth 01/08/1935

Dcocupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 26/04/1978

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender FEMALE

Mohbile Number (LOCAL) +65-97853356

Fax Mumbear

Contact Number OTHERS-97TB53356

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 14



Address 39 JALAN SENYUM

Postocode 41B64
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company MO
If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured ~ OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Wehicha 5

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved In the accident “
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance N
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NOD
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

FLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Arg accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Was there any audio recorded? MO

Vehicle Registration Number SGWI4A
Vehicle Make/Model/Calaur BMW WHITE
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver LiM CHEE WEI
MRICPassport Mumber S1780473A
Contact Number 96627732
Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature OFf Damage
MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Pacge 2 of 14



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be compl the Polic r andfor the Authori r.

3. Infarmation orovided must be as truthful and accurate a5 possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy Hability.

4, The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy llability on the part of the insurance
companies.

5, Any fals ing ma the inwesti

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapare {GIA] for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by

interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this repart to the insurers, you hereby consant to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.
£. Consent undar the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)

1 understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{8} My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA“) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/persenal information set out in this [form] and any othes pessonal information
provided oy me of possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personal Information”] and disclase and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer(s] wha have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident {all insurer(s) who have insured
vehicle(s] involved In this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Marnetary Authority of Singapare and any relevant government agency/autharity (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of:

(il processing, handling and/ar dealing with my claims including the settlement of the clalms and any necessary
Investigations relating to the claims;

[11] Investigating the accident and/or my daims;

(i} carrying cut and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

(i) administaring my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports ar notices to me,
which could invetve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
axternal cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/far

{v) complying with applicable law in administering, pracessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the
"Purposes”)

(&) allinsurer(s] who have insured vehiclels) invalved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information far one or more of the above Purposes; and

{c]  my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agentsfincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited autside of Singapore, for ane or mare of the above Purposes.

id} vy Persanal information will also be collected and used to compile claims histary for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and managemeant in present and gll future claims.

{g) the Information s callected under {d} above may be shared / disclosed:

(i} toallinsurers andfor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, contrelling or managing freud,
regulators, law enforcement and gavernment agencies as reasonably required fer the purposes stated, or

{ii] for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws of court arders,

A ‘ Pl
Policyholder's Signature | " Driver's Signature ReportingLentre Parsannels Signature
Cate & Time: Alf driver 15 not the policyholder) Marme: M Choo

R T 1in Date & Teme: MNRIC/FIN No.: smah

120 wh

o (F s -
T3 AR Al ar Pl s o

Page 3 af 14



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN N
L ToH — | :
RESLE H
-t | | : T_
i ER
Wi k1
Y i -_dhlf “'
WS T
T i |
REsRee T
e ]
EES SN T
IIZ___?__ ] | [T
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DECLARATION
I'\We declare the foregoing particulars are trug in every respect.

Diriver's Signature

Palicyhalder's '5|gfa£up: . fu Report Mg Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time: vy A I driver is not the palieyhalder) Name: Pk e s

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN ho, P ON Kwae Lhod
Coteryy SHEpWENGIcbip)  <eRirime > 0840583
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Vehicle Insured SGW 9
Accident Date 17-Ma
Our Ref 190275 {(CHIN

JESSAMYN TIAN MEE NYUK
Singapore

1 pe

1 pe
pc

1

pec
pCs
pes
pcs
po
peC
pc
pes

pos
pos
pcs
pcs
pes
pCs

B BO B3 B2 BT B By — = = O P

CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

P TAUTO PTE LD o vt o

F
e

e B Gl R
TUe FANDNE WEN

SEEHKEMAFTRLE
160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AuteCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3805

Email: service(@kkimhin.com.sg N

el
4 A
y=2019 Date
A) / SANDRA PAGE
ey /{”AM#"

ety 8% paive

10474

2h-May-2019

1

5L(2016) SLJ1329B

front bumper 4//{”? 873.70 —
front bumper under cover P 163,70 X
Front bumper rainforcement 525.90 T
front bumper sponge 126.60 T
front bumper side retainer ‘ﬁﬁ.\‘#@ 8% 17.00 34 .00 e
(LH/RH) ¢
o/s front bumper fog lamp W 169.00 —
o/s front bumper fog lamp cm) 37.40 —
cover
ofs Front bumper fog lamp 19.40 =
bracket
ofs front bumper centre chrome 145.00 1
n/s front bumper centre chrome Ja 145.00 X
front bumper lower centre h~. 02.80 X
grille
front bumper centre bracket- t M’DL{% X
front bumper top rivet g 5% 9.20 A, 16,80 —
front bumper top clips @ s§ 4.50 5 15.00 ~
front bumper clips @ S$ 4.50 ‘M 45.00 —
front grille I 360.80 X
front grille centre bracket fo, 28.00 4
front grille logo ot O o1y
front grille oulter moulding @ S$ 86.00 S~172.00KX
{LH/RH}
front grille air grille(LH/RH) @ 5% 12.00 24,00 7
front grille pin (LHU/RH) @ s 4&.80 9.60 7
front grille clip (LH/RH) @ 5% 4.50 9,00 7
front grille side guard(LH/RH) @ S$ 18.60 J— 37.20 X
front grille clip @ 8% 4.B0 w~a~ 09,60 X
front grille rivet @ S§ 9.20 v 18.40 K
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following: con't Page 2

= To resurvey b
« To display daiTs
» Parts prices are subject to confirmabion

5 on @ “Without Prejudice” bass
tion(s) s allowed

b resurveyed pnd
oval rom Insurance Company

dhalter spray painting
ged pan(s) durng résurvey

» Third party survey
 No illegel modihc
= Supplementa

i subject 1o final app

Acknowledged by Repawmer
Signatune;
Date:




CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
i GST NO: M2-0123250-3

swo FumEEE n---
SREKEFAGRAF

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : SGW 94 A Page : 2
Qur Ref : 190275 No. : 30474
1 pc o/s headlamp assy (led) 512.65 —
1 pe o/s bonnet hinge lé 48.20 X
1 pe ofs front fender #r 339.30 —
1 pe ofs front fender inner shield cCmwm 66.80 —
0 pes o/s front fender inner shield @ 5§ 5.00 A% 50.00 —
clips
1 pc ofs front fender inner bracket 52,00 7
1 pe front support panel assy 373.20 7
1 pe o/s front support panel side 22.70
plate
1 pc o/s front shock absorber 360.80 7
1 pc o/s front shock absorber top £0.00 7
mounting
1 pc ofs front shock absorber top 55.80
mounting bearing I
1 pc o/s front shock absorber = 37.40
stopper
1 pe ofs front shocker absorber b 36, 20X
dust cover P
1 pc ofs front knuckle arm 350.60
1 pc ofs front wheel bearing hub 536.00 7 L‘//[“”’f
ASSY '
1 pe ofs driveshaft assy ,796.90 4 '/ﬁﬁfﬂﬁhf
1 pc o/s front lower arm 611.20 7 yﬂrw#
1 pe steering rack and pinion 863.50 7
1 pc o/s tie rod end 111.60
1 pc ofs front sport rim Pt 925,00 —
1 pc wiper washer tank s 51,10 “——
1 pc wiper washer tank neck fi 20.00 A
1 pc wiper washer tank neck holder fe 25.00 A
1 pc wiper washer tank cap S 16,40 A
1 pc wiper washer tank motor - 51.70
1 pc wiper washer tank motor bush S T7.50X
12,515.45
Less 20% : -2,503.09
---------- 10,012.36

Con't Page 3



CO, REG. NO: 199402370D
A GST NO; M2-0123250-3

*1'1 JAUTO PTE LTD

= =
SHEHKBERMABRE A
160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : SGW 94 A
Our Ref : 190275

1 pe ofs front tyre
1 pec radiator coolant

To remove, cut out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew affected partls,

To apply undersealing
To dismantle and check front under-
carriages. To replace affected

portions.

To conduct front wheel alignment
test,

To putty and respray on affected
portions.

To foeus headlamps. To check front
wiring and lighting operation.

To tow accident vehicle to workshop
by normal towing

Ta remove aircon condenser, pipes
and driers. Vaccum and recharge gas

sn

Ve 280.00 folin
48.00 sn 7

900.00 7

80.00 ey

300.00 zﬁ,{

80.00 &7/

1,000.00 Sz,
30.00 Zof

Total : §$12,910.36

Singapore Dollars Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred

and Ten and Cents Thirty Six Only

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.



& RIS A GRA A
160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 TOI8 Fax: 6458 3R05

Emnail: servicefikkimhin.com.sg Ng. L BD&T4
vehicle Insured : SGW g4 A
Accident Pate ¢ 17-May-2019 PDate : 25-May-2019
PAGE @ 1

gur fef @ 190275 {GHINA) [/ SANDRA ’A/”

At oy py

JESSAMYN TIAN MEE NYUR

Singapore /’ff,m,,?, g?ﬂ.::bbf {/ﬁfj

ESTIMATED GOST OF REPAIR FOR MAZDA 2 5-DOOR HATCHDAC

K 1.50L(2016) SLJI1329D

-'"..._._.,_:;:,'_':::::::.‘:.::"::;::::::::::.‘:::-_':::.::::5:::=;==$======ﬂa=.‘i5:::.‘!:1::2:::
Ay
front bumper lem 873.70 "
front bumper under cover s B A o

o

B [ B 3 D B

pe

pe

pe
pu
jalsd

p
pus
pcs
pcs
o
pe
P
pos

Dos
pes
pis
pLE
pes
pos

f1__525.90-9

Fronl bumper reinforcement i
front bumper sponge Jine 26 B s
front bumper side vetainer ﬂ?tm@ s 17,00 34,00 P92 s

(LH/RH) ¢
ofs Eront bumper fog lamp 69,00 —
ofs Front bumper log lamp c 37 .40

cover

o/s front bumper fog lamp -fr..\-_-1--5#-—,-frf'}""ﬁ
bracket g
o/s fronl bumper centre chrome f'-—HrETU'G_F
n/s fronl humper centre chrome Jin 45700
Front bumper lower centre I R a
grille m
front bumper centre brackel: 2 _yodp A

58 9.20 7 36.80 —
s4 4.50 YR 18.00 Y
front bumper clips g8 4.50 ‘e 45,00 —
front grille Iﬁjﬁ{}rﬂ'ﬂ’f
front prille centre brackat h, 286
front grille logo A 2300V
[ront grille outer mouldiag f 5% B6&.OD S 172--00-A

{Lit/RH)

front pritle air grillelLi/RH) yg 12.00 e *Eﬁwﬁﬂ-‘#
front prille pin (LU/RH) se  4.80 U LABE-SE
front grille clip (LH/RH} @ 8% 64.50 A7V _05-0

{rogl bumper Lop rivel
Fronl bumper top clips

5 5 '

I

front arille side guard(LH/RE) @ S3 18,60 e 330K
froul grille clip @ s 4.80 PP I YT e
front grille rivet @ 8% 9,20 Aw R

LKK Aulp Consultanis hence notify
@ Repairer of (he following:

t_hmmp:w Mr!pwginum Con't Papge 2 ...

« To desplay damefed partis) dunng resumvy

« Parta prices are suliject to confirmation

» Third party survey is on & “Withoul Prejirdice” basis

« Mo illegal modilicalan(s) 15 at'owed

« Supglemaatary itamis) musi ba rasurvined and
Is suject to finat appi vl from Insurance Campany

Acknowledged by Reparer
Signature:
Dt




CO. REG, NO: 1994023701
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

ii"iiiiiiiimnuweun-~

Sy BE e 1

g4 B
e
SRANEEMAERA A
160 Sin Ming Drive, 1n2-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 1893
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : SGW 94 A Page : 2
Qur Ref : 190275 to. 10474
1 pc o/s headlamp assy (led) cm 2 512.65“"!#
1 pe ofs bonnet hinge Aty 820K
1 pc ofs front fender Hy 439,30 «
1 pc ofs front tender loner shield cm 66.80 —
0 pes ofs front fender inner chield @ 5% 5.00 4% 50,00 .~

clips
1 pc ofs [ront fender inner bracket #1 . 5300
1 pe front support panel assy h.\_----ﬂ-?-&":"m"‘“‘?""'
1 pe ofs front support panel side S B e S

plate =
1 pe ofs front shock absorber M 360,80 ?"M
1 pc ofs front shock absorber Lop i u__ﬁﬂ..,ﬂ.ﬂ-_(---u

mount LNg
1 pec ofs front shock absorber top Sl umiﬂwaﬂw—iru

mounting bearing ’
{ pe ofs front shock absorber i v

stopper
1 pe 3!3 front shocker absorber Pn -36,-20-%—

ust cover
1 pe ofs front knuckle arm 7 350,60 T=" &"Abﬂ-
1 pe ofs [ront wheel bearing hub J"Z, £536.00 7 /

assy -
1 pe ofs driveshaft assy n Iﬂﬁ+$9mﬂ& /ﬁﬁfﬂﬂﬁf
1 pec ofs front lower arm ﬂr G11.20 T /474#:'
{ pe stesring rack and pinion Juo BEFHOTRET
1 pc ofs tie rod end fm.  AAATEO
1t pe ofs front sport rim s/ 925,00 —
| pc wiper washer tank e 61,10 “
{ pc wiper washer tank neck S 20,00
1 pec wiper washar tank neck holder f 25007
| pc wiper washer tank cap Lo T grtrtr A
1 pc wiper washer tanlk motor Fs F&j-q-*‘."ﬂ“}f
1 pc wiper washer tank motor bush Je. L. B0k

12,515.45
Less 20% : =-2,503.09
---------- 10,012.16

Con't Page 3 ...



€O, REG. NO: 1994023701
e GST NO: M2-0123250-3
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160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895

Gmail: service@kkimhin.com.sg
vehicle Insured : SGW 94 A Page : 5
Oour Ref : 190275 Mo. @ 3D4748

ks

wy e .-"pﬂ%ﬂfﬂﬁ s ao WZI-N

1 po ofs front tyre :
M .f,'_&-p, g—-'-h}p.--_? i

i pe radiator coolant

Te remove, cub oul damagoed parlks, > g0 . 00 .
panel beating, welding, align, e . ﬂré;
reflx and Lo renew affected parts.

To apply undersealing BO.0OOD 3;7(
to dismantle and check front under- 300.00 thé(

carriages. To replace affacted
portions. '

To conduct froat wheel alignment 20,00 6./;#'/
Lest.
To putty and raspray on affectad 1,000.00 fﬁﬂg

porkions.

o Focus headlamps. To check Tront .00 2/
wiring and lighting gperatbion.

o tow accident vehicle Lo warkshop 60.00 f&(
by normal towing

To remove aircon condenser, pipes 4f“'-JzﬂﬁﬂU“ﬁ%fh'
and driers. Vaccum and recharge gas
Total 8¢12,910.36

Singapore Dollars Twelve Thousand #ine Hundred
and Ten and Cents Thirty Six Only

Nube: Amount guoted above is subject to prevailing GST atb time of tax invoice,

& Jolo-55 -~
g

i :'

bs6oR-2%
f% pioh 9111



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coresno1sssoriser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@/kkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CS/CTI19009206/KVD3NZ
Date: 13/09/2019
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance .
gty (Singapore) Pte. Ld. Policy No: DMPCSN17348318011
Claimant Insured
VohloleNG: ow/13298 VehlcleNo: SPWIA
Date of Loss:  17/05/2019 natureol. 18 Claim  5NM19D202332C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLJ1329B
Make & Model: MAZDA 2, 1.5 (A) Engine No: P520362209
Reg. Date: 29/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: JMBDJ2HAAD1 100889
Colour: Metallic Pink Odometer: 17537 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car MIA

Price:

Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Ne Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/60R16 Rear Tyre Size: 185/60R16
Front Left Side: Toyo 9 mm Rear Left Side: Toyo 9 mm
Front Right Side: Toyo 9 mm Rear Right Side: Toyo 9 mm
The above values represant the remaining fyre treads depih
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 10,340.36 5,832.28 4,508.08 43.60
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,570.00 1,760.00 810.00 31.52
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S5) 12,910.36 7,502.28 5,318.08 41.19
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (58) 8903.73 531.46 3r2.27 41.19
Nett Amount (S5) 13,814.09 8,123.74 5,690.35 41.19
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 07/06/2019
Date Inspected: 24/05/2019 Inspected At: Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive,
#01-114,
Singapore 575708
Repairer: K Kim Hin Auto Pte Lid
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This repont represents our findings af fhe time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carmed out ta the best of our
krowledge and abiity but any other labilty under any other eircumsiances is hareby expressiy excluded,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm? fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 13/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

I ke alhaie b e e e S - R S T — — S
Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Sep 2019) .
|Parts: 143 MAZDA 2 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) i
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

IF‘rint Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLJ1328B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: tems/values not in reference calalogue are_preﬂxed ﬂth an asﬂsk bt

Recommended Parts
Part

No. Qty . Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT BUMPER Bent/Cracked B73.JOFL *BT3.TOFL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceahle 143.TOFL *-FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Repair 525.90FL *-FL
4 1 *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 126.60 FL “FL
5 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LH/RH) O/s Cracked 34 00FL *17.00FL
6 1 *0/S FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP Cracked 360.00FL *369.00FL
T 1 *0/S FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER Cracked aT40FL  *3T40FL
2] 1 *0/S FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP BRACKET Serviceable 1940 FL *-FL
9 1 *0/S FRONT BUMPER CENTRE CHROME Serviceahle 145.00 FL *-FL
10 1 *N/S FRONT BUMPER CENTRE CHROME Serviceable 145.00 FL *-FL
11 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE Serviceable 92.80FL *-FL
12 1 *FRONT BUMPER CENTRE BERACKET (NPA) Repair 0.00FL *-FL
13 4 ‘FRONT BUMPER TOP RIVET Mecessary 36.80FL *36.80FL
14 4 *FRONT BUMPER TOP CLIPS MNecessary 18.00FL *18.00FL
15 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Mecessary 4500FL *45.00FL
16 1 *FRONT GRILLE Serviceable 360.80 FL *-FL
17 1 *FRONT GRILLE CENTRE BRACKET Serviceable 28.00FL *-FL
18 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO Mot 33.00FL *FL
Necessary
18 2 *FRONT GRILLE OUTER MOULDING (LH/RH) Serviceable 172.00 FL *-FL
20 2 *FRONT GRILLE AIR GRILLE (LH/RH) Serviceable 24.00 FL *-FL
21 2 *FRONT GRILLE PIN (LH/RH) Mot 9,60 FL *-FL
Necessary
22 2 *FRONT GRILLE CLIP (LH/RH) Mot 9.00FL *-FL
Mecessary
23 2 *FRONT GRILLE SIDE GUARD (LH/RH) Serviceable 37.20FL *-FL
24 2 *FRONT GRILLE CLIP Mot a.60FL *-FL
Mecessary
25 2 *FRONT GRILLE RIVET Mot 18.40FL *-FL
Mecessary
26 1 *0/S HEADLAMP ASSY (LED) Cracked 2.51265FL “2,512.65FL
27 1 *0/S BONNET HINGE Repair 48,20 FL *-FL
28 1 *0/S FRONT FENDER Bent 339.30FL *339.30FL
29 1 *0/S FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD Cracked BE.BOFL  *BE.BOFL
o 10 *OfS FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Mecessary 50.00FL  *50.00FL
31 *0/S FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET Repair 52.00FL *FL
32 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY Serviceable 373.20FL “-FL
33 1 *0/S FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE PLATE Serviceable 22 T70FL *-FL
34 1 *0/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Bent 360.B0FL *360.80FL
L | *0/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING Serviceable 60.00 FL *-FL
3B/ 1 *0/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING Serviceable 55.80FL *-FL
BEARING
ar 1 *0/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER STOPPER Serviceable 37 40FL *-FL
g 1 *0/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER DUST COVER Serviceable 36.20 FL *-FL
!_ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. J

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MT Radjuster&fuseaction=g... 13/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

No. Oty :T Particulars Condition  Repairer's  Amount

3@ 1 “0/S FRONT KNUCKLE ARM Bent 350.60FL *350.B0FL
40 1 *03/S FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB ASSY Bent 536.00FL *536.00FL
41 1 *0/S FRONT LOWER ARM Bent 411.20FL *411.20FL
42 1 *STEERING RACK AND PINION Serviceable BB3 50FL “-FL
43 1 *0J/S TIE ROD END Serviceable 111.60FL *-FL
44 1 *0/S FRONT SPORT RIM Dented 625 00FL *925.00FL
45 1 “WIPER WASHER TANK Dented 61.10FL  *61.10FL
4856 1 *WIPER WASHER TANK NECK Serviceable 20.00FL “-FL
47 1 “WIPER WASHER TANK NECK HOLDER Serviceable 25.00 FL *-FL
48 1 *WIPER WASHER TANK CAP Serviceable 1640 FL *-FL
48 1 *WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR Serviceable 61.70FL *-FL
50 1 *“WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR BUSH Serviceable T.50FL *-FL
51 1 *0/S FRONT TYRE (B0%) Punctured Z80.00FS *224.00F5
52 1 *RADIATOR COOLANT Mot 48.00FS e

Mecessany
53. *0/S DRIVESHAFT ASSY Repair 1,796.90 FL *-FL

F=Franchise part. S=Spchett. L=ListliemDisc.,

Sub Total (S§) 12,843.45  7,234.35
- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S%) 2,503.09 1.402.07

Total Parts (S$) 10,340.36  5,832.28

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https:f'fsingapnre.rnarimen.c::-ma'c]aimsfindex,::fm?f'usr:hcx=MTRadjuster&f‘usca{:tion=g... 13/9/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS,PANEL New 900.00 600.00
BEATING,WELDING,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW
AFFECTED PARTS
2 TO APPLY UNDERSEALING Mew 80.00 30.00
3 TO DISMANTLE AND CHECK FRONT UNDER- New 300.00 200.00
CARRIAGES.TO REPLACE AFFECTED PORTIONS
4 TO CONDUCT FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST New B0.00 60.00
5 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS New 1,000.00 800.00
6 TO FOCUS HEADLMAPS.TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND  New 30.00 20.00
LIGHTING OPERATION
T TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO WORKSHOP BY MNew 60.00 50.00
NORMAL TOWING
B TO REMOVE AIRCON CONDENSER,PIPES AND MNew 120.00 0.00
DRIERS.VACCUM AND RECHARGE GAS
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,570.00 1,760.00
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES =

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfi m?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 13/9/2019



